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BEVERAGES

Greek Coffee
Double Greek Coffee

Nescafe / Filter Coffee

Latte Macchiato
Cappuccino
Espresso

Frappe

Freddo Espresso
Freddo Cappuccino
Hot Chocolate
Varieties of Teas

3.50
4.50
3.50
4.00
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3.50
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4.50
3.50
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Caffeine free coffee is also available /
Koffeinfreier Kaffee ist ebenfalls

erhaltlich

SOFT DRINKS

Soft Drinks
Ice Tea Lemon/Peach

WATER

Mineral Water O.5It
Mineral Water 1t

Sparkling Water 330ml

JUICES

Juice Varieties
Fresh Orange Juice
Fresh Mixed Juice

APERITIFS

Ouzo

Campari

Aperol

Martini Bianco, Rosso

RUM

Pambero Blanco

Bacardi

4.00
4.00

1.50
3.00
3.50
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5.00
5.50

4.00
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7.00
6.50

8.00
8.00
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TEQUILA

Tres Sombreros Blanco 8.00
Olmega Gold 8.00
Jose Cuervo Silver 8.00
VODKA

Smirnoff Red 8.00
Absolut 8.00
Smirnoff Red 8.00
Stolichnaya 8.00
GIN

Gordon's 8.00
LIQUEUR

Liqueur 6.50
Malibu 8.00
Baileys 8.00
Amaretto Disaronno 8.00
Mastiha Skinos 6.00
Limoncello 6.00
WHISKY

Cutty Sark 8.00
Johnny Walker Red 8.00
Johnny Walker Black Label 11.00
Jack Daniels 950
BRANDY

Metaxa 3* 4cl 6.50
Metaxa 5* 4cl 8.00

D

DIMITRA BEACH

HOTEL & SUITES

D

D

D

D

D

D



POOL

BARS
LIST

COGNAC

Martell 4cl 10.50
BEERS

Draught Beer 300ml 4.00
Mythos 330ml 4.50
Corona 335ml 6.00
Non-alcohol Beer 330ml 4.00

CHAMPAGNES

Moet & Chandon 200ml 40.00
Moet & Chandon 750ml 125.00

WINES /
SPARKLING WINES

White, Rose, Red

Wine by glass 5.00
Sparkling Wine by glass ~ 5.00
Bottega Gold 200ml 14.00
Bottega Gold 750ml 51.50
COCKTAILS

THE CLASSIC

Margarita 9,00
Tequila, triple sec, lime juice

Mojito 9,00

Rum, fresh lime, simple syrup, mint

Sex on the Beach 9,00
Vodka, peach schnapps,

top up orange juice, grenadine

Basil Smash

Gin, basil sirup, fresh lime

9,00
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Pina Colada 9,00
Rum, coconut cream, pineapple
Amaretto Sour 9,00
Amaretto, sugar syrup,

fresh lime, albumin

Whiskey Sour 9,00
Whiskey, sugar syrup, fresh

lime, albumin

MOCKTAILS

Fruit Punch 6,00
Mix of juice, grenadine

Virgin cucumber Gimlet 7,00

Soda water, slices of muddled
cucumber, fresh lime juice,
simple syrup

Virgin Paloma 7,00
Lime juice, grapefruit juice

top up, agave syrup, pinch

of sea salt

SPRITZ COCKTAILS

Aperol Spritz 9,00

Aperol, soda water,
top up sparkling wine

Hugo Spritz 9,00
Prosecco, elderflower, mint
Campari Spritz 9,00

Campari, Prosecco, soda
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* 'O\eg ot emloyég nou pépouv thy napandve évdeln D sival pépog tou nakétou All

Inclusive

* All items marked with the above logo ID) are part of the All Inclusive Package
* Alle Getranke mit dem D Zeichen, sind Bestandteil des All Inclusive Pakets

Katnyopia Moluteleiag. Ot tipég nephapfdvouy dhoug toug Pdpoug.
Deluxe category. The prices include all Taxes.Rates are in €



